 Leasing :
 Comment :
 Price :
 Appr. Repl. Cost. :
 FOB / Region :
Contact NCL for quote
A machine in this condition
and specification is h
$ 0 *
$ 225,000
MIDWEST
 * Pricing is valid at the time of printing and subject to change at any time.
TECHNIDRILL "200-2000-84-4A"
DRILLING EQUIPMENT
2000
DRILL (DEEP HOLE GUN)
 Date :
 EXF # :
 Category :
 Brand / Model :
 Machine Type :
 Year of Mfg. :
 Condition :
 Elect / Voltage :
 Special Note :
04/20/2024 - 12:38 AM *
DQ-010131
230 V, 60 Cy, 3 Ph.
Excellent condition
                                Please ask me
                                Dale Granger
                                800-374-5009  ext. 331
                                Intl.  +1 704-841-2001  ext. 331
 Description :
• TECHNIDRILL 200-2000-84-4A CNC Gun Drill
Specifications:
• Table Dimensions:  84" x 84"
• Table Capacity:  40,000 lbs
• Drilling Depth:  96"
• Travels:
- X-Axis (Cross Table):   101" (84" with dual head use, tapping on a gun drilled hole)
- Y-Axis (Vertical):   48"
- Z-Axis (Spindle):   10"
- W-Axis (Stroke):   96
- V-Axis (Table In/Out):   23
• Spindle Taper #50
• Spindle Speed:   2,000 RPM
• Spindle Drive:   30 HP
• Spindle Feed Rate:   5" - 24" IPM
• Coolant Pump Motor:  30HP
• Coolant System:  450 gal
• Electrical:   230V / 3P
Equipped with:
• Lemoine Retrofit Controller
• STS Drilling Attachment
• Lift Up Chip Conveyor
• All New Yaskawa Servo Drive Motors
• Heidenhain Glass Scale X-Axis and Y-Axis
• Above Ground Coolant Tank
• Whip Guides and Bushings
• Manuals
Notes:
• Made in the USA